Releases - November 16, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

285749
280960
270393
198680
276375
154630
286641
182067
268398
286937
284313
248431

Lanham Virgil

Beverly James
Alexander Jamarcus
Mcvey Earl

Lambert Amy
Sanders Jeremy
Woodward Jon
Shrum Josh

Hunt Matthew
Dicken Jeffrey
Hina John

Williamson Lawrence

E
w

Scott
Michael

Eugene

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Fulton County Jail
Hart County Jail
Clark County Jail
Lincoln County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Warren County Jail
Boyle County Jail
Butler County Jail
Taylor County Jail
Campbell County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



