DOC # Last Name	e First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
285749 Lanham	Virgil		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280960 Beverly	James	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270393 Alexander	Jamarcus		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
198680 Mcvey	Earl	W	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276375 Lambert	Amy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lincoln County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
154630 Sanders	Jeremy	Scott	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286641 Woodward	d Jon	Michael	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
182067 Shrum	Josh		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boyle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268398 Hunt	Matthew	Eugene	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286937 Dicken	Jeffrey		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284313 Hina	John		Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
248431 Williamson	n Lawrence	Р	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)